

eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 29-Nov-2022 06:24 PM



Basic Details						
Organisation Chain	National Council of Science Museu	ms National Science Centre-New D	elhi - NCSM			
Tender Reference Number	NSCD/15014/8/e-tender/11/22-23	NSCD/15014/8/e-tender/11/22-23				
Tender ID	2022_NCSM_726311_1	2022_NCSM_726311_1				
Tender Type	Open Tender	Form of contract	Works			
Tender Category	Works	No. of Covers	2			
General Technical Evaluation Allowed	No	ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed	No			
Payment Mode	Offline	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ	No			
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No	Allow Two Stage Bidding	No			

	Payment Instruments				
Offline	S.No	S.No Instrument Type			
	1	Bankers Cheque			
	2	Bank Guarantee			
	3	Demand Draft			
	4	R-T-G-S			
	5	FDR			
	6	ECS			
	7	NEFT			

Cover	Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2			
Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description	
1	Fee/PreQual/Technical	.pdf	Scanned copy of paid EMD details.	
		.pdf	Scanned copies of documents for proof of eligibility as per Clause No. 3.1 to 3.8 of NIT.	
		.pdf	Scanned copies of Undertaking and Declarations as per Annexure II to XII and Annexure XIV.	
		.pdf	Scanned copy of NIT document including schedule of items,BOQ, annexures digitally signed.	
		.pdf	Scanned copy of work Plan as per clause No 4.9.5 of NIT.	
2	Finance	.xls		

						Rate Q Sheet	uote
Tender Fee De	tails, [T	otal Fee in ₹ * - 0	.00]	EMD Fee Details	<u>s</u>		
Tender Fee in ₹	0.00			EMD Amount in ₹	2,96,00,000		No
Fee Payable To	Nil	Fee Payable At	Nil			BG/ST or EMD Exemption Allowed	
Tender Fee Exemption	No			EMD Fee Type	fixed	EMD Percentage	NA
Allowed				EMD Payable To	National Science Centre	EMD Payable At	New Delhi

Click to view modification history

Work / Item(s)							
Title	Kedar valley, Uttarakhand com	Construction and development of special facilities for pilgrims of Kedarnath Dham in Kedarnath trek and Kedar valley, Uttarakhand comprising 4 Chintan Sthals along the trek route from Gaurikund to Kedarnath Temple and Shiv Udhyan in Kedar Valley.					
Work Description	Construction and development Kedar valley, Uttarakhand com Temple and Shiv Udhyan in Ked	prising 4 Chintan Sthals alo					
Pre Qualification Details	As per NIT						
Independent External Monitor/Remarks	NA						
Show Tender Value in Public Domain	Yes						
Tender Value in ₹	1,18,20,41,182	Product Category	Civil Works	Sub category	NA		
Contract Type	Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	90	Period Of Work(Days)	240		
Location	Kedarnath, Disttrict Rudraprayag	Pincode	246445	Pre Bid Meeting Place	National Science Centre, Delhi		
Pre Bid Meeting Address	National Science Centre, Near Gate No. 4, Pragati Maidan, Bhairon Marg, New Delhi 110001	Pre Bid Meeting Date	13- Dec- 2022 11:30 AM	Bid Opening Place	National Science Centre, Delhi		
Should Allow NDA Tender	No	Allow Preferential Bidder	No				

<u>Critical Dates</u>				
Publish Date	29-Nov-2022 06:30 PM	Bid Opening Date	21-Dec-2022 03:00 PM	
Document Download / Sale Start Date	29-Nov-2022 06:45 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	20-Dec-2022 03:00 PM	
Clarification Start Date	29-Nov-2022 06:50 PM	Clarification End Date	20-Dec-2022 12:00 PM	
Bid Submission Start Date	29-Nov-2022 06:55 PM	Bid Submission End Date	20-Dec-2022 03:00 PM	

<u>Tender Documents</u>				
NIT Document	S.No	Document Name	Description	Document Size (in KB)
	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf	NIT document and BOQ	4612.02
	2	Tendernotice_2.pdf	Annexure A to Annexure I of NIT	29276.27
	3	Tendernotice_3.pdf	Annexure J and Annexure K	24887.26
			·	

Work Item Documents	S.No	Document Type	Document Name		Document Size (in KB)
	1	BOQ	BOQ_763949.xls	Rate Quote Sheet	354.50

Auto Ext	Auto Extension Corrigendum Properties for Tender				
Iteration	No. of bids required for bid opening a tender	Tender gets extended to No. of days			
1.	3	10			

Bid Openers List				
S.No	Bid Opener Login Id	Bid Opener Name	Certificate Name	
1.	rmlal2000@gmail.com	RAKESH MOHAN LAL	RAKESH MOHAN LAL	
2.	nriyer64@gmail.com	N R Iyer	NARAYAN RAMDAS IYER	
3.	financenscd@gmail.com	Pankaj Kumar	PANKAJ KUMAR	
4.	krishankumarkhatwani@gmail.com	Krishan Kumar Khatwani	KRISHAN KUMAR KHATWANI	

Tender Properties			
Auto Tendering Process allowed	No	Show Technical bid status	Yes
Show Finance bid status	Yes	Show Bids Details	Yes
BoQ Comparative Chart model	Normal	BoQ Compartive chart decimal places	2
BoQ Comparative Chart Rank Type	L	Form Based BoQ	No

Tender Inviting Authority		
Name	Director	
Address	National Science Centre, Near Gate No. 4, Pragati Maidan, Bhairon Marg, New Delhi 110001	

Tender Creator Details	
Created By	Krishan Kumar Khatwani
Designation	Assistant Executive Engineer
Created Date	29-Nov-2022 05:58 PM